Winches
& Capstans
Air  |  Electric  |  Custom
Engineered Winches
Built to Specifications
203 Series winches are either built to OEM,
government, military and industrial specifications
or David Round’s own standards.

• Marine vessel mooring assistance and line recovery
• Dredging and work barge load handling
• Cart shuttling
• Cable tensioning
Technical Specif ications
Model No.             Load Capacity Line Speed
 Starting (lbs.)    Running (lbs.) (ft./min.)
C-1 2,000 1,000 50
C-2 5,000 2,500 45
C-3 6,000 3,000 45
C-4 8,000 4,000 30
Information on other models available from a David Round representative.
Technical Specif ications
Model No. Load Capacity Line Speed
 (lbs.) (ft./min.)
HC-25-25 250 25
HC-25-50 260 50
HC-50-25 500 25
HC-50-50 500 50
HC-100-25 1,000 25
HC-100-40 1,000 40
HC-200-25 2,000 25
Information on other models available from a
David Round representative.
Capstan Horizontal
Horizontal capstan reduces operator strain